
Hallenspielplan  Wallenhorst, GS-Lechtingen  ( 808150 )
Schulweg 10
49134   Wallenhorst / OT Lechtingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 16.02.2025 10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

ReL WJD

ReL WJC

ROL F

ReK F

TSV Wallenhorst

TSV Wallenhorst

TSV Wallenhorst

TSV Wallenhorst II

SG Teuto Handball

HSG Grönegau-Melle

SV Holdorf

THC Westerkappeln

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


